COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U2320/510

2 U0763/770

3 U2320/508

4 U1710/566

5 U2545/508

6 U2320/505

7 U1750/501

8 U0041/885

9 U0763/526

MUS

NAME

NABAKIIBI Eseza Viola

NALUBWAMA Jane

NAKASI Josephine

NAMALA Fatuma

NANSANJA Mable

NAMAZZ| Gorret Kayaga

NELOME Vilolet

NALWOGA Amina

KITIBWA Simon

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN MUSIC

AlYr SEX

2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 F
2014 M
2014 M

C'TRY DISTRICT

U 55
U 55
U 55
u 9
u 16
U 55
u 36
U 55
U 55

SCHOOL

KISOZI HIGH SCHOOL

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

KISOZI HIGH SCHOOL

ST JANAN LUWUM SS

ONWARD AND UPWARD SSS

KISOZI HIGH SCHOOL

MBALE COMPREHENSIVE HIGH SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

WT

53.9

51.5

51.3

51.1

50.7

50.7

50.2

50.1

50.1



