## MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

## ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

## BACHELOR OF ARTS IN MUSIC

COURSE	CODE	MUS

INDEX NO	NAME	Al Yr	SEX	C'TRY	DISTRICT	SCHOOL	WT
1 U2320/510	NABAKIIBI Eseza Viola	2014	F	U	55	KISOZI HIGH SCHOOL	53.9
2 U0763/770	NALUBWAMA Jane	2014	F	U	55	BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL	51.5
3 U2320/508	NAKASI Josephine	2014	F	U	55	KISOZI HIGH SCHOOL	51.3
4 U1710/566	NAMALA Fatuma	2014	F	U	91	ST JANAN LUWUM SS	51.1
5 U2545/508	NANSANJA Mable	2014	F	U	16	ONWARD AND UPWARD SSS	50.7
6 U2320/505	NAMAZZI Gorret Kayaga	2014	F	U	55	KISOZI HIGH SCHOOL	50.7
7 U1750/501	NELOME Vilolet	2014	F	U	36	MBALE COMPREHENSIVE HIGH SCHOOL	50.2
8 U0041/885	NALWOGA Amina	2014	М	U	55	LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL	50.1
9 U0763/526	KITIIBWA Simon	2014	М	U	55	BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL	50.1